
Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 51 Anne-Sofie Eriksen Wendell, Hvidovre AM 18:52 1977 K 30-39

2 351 Laura Hulgaard, Viking 19:50 1978 K 30-39

3 49 Pernille Munch, Viking 20:39 1981 K 30-39

4 264 Emma Nielsen, Hasle 21:14 1994 K 18-29

5 179 Connie Vinkel, TIF 21:23 1957 K 50-59

6 348 Christina Skou, Svaneke 21:35 1975 K 30-39

7 89 Miriam Vibe Sode, Viking 21:53 1999 K -17

8 354 Mathilde Helms Kjær, Viking 21:59 1998 K -17

9 101 Annette Ries Petersen, Rønne 22:10 1964 K 50-59

10 271 Anette Bidstrup, Viking 22:24 1963 K 50-59

11 42 Josefine W. Fritzen, Rønne 22:26 1999 K -17

12 417 Gitte Sloth, Poulsker 22:56 1966 K 40-49

13 209 Dorte Westh, allinge 23:05 1961 K 50-59

14 119 Tanja Hulgaard Petersen, Rønne 23:12 1982 K 30-39

15 255 Søs Hæstorp, Viking 23:15 1965 K 40-49

16 35 Kathrine Elfang, Team-Gazelle 23:17 1979 K 30-39

17 157 Else Jørgensen, viking 23:59 1950 K 60+

18 176 Ditte Høyer Knudsen, Viking 23:59 1995 K 18-29

19 169 Nadja Juhl, Frederiksberg 24:05 1990 K 18-29

20 55 Miriam Asvarisch, Viking Atletik 24:23 1951 K 60+

21 83 Karin Larsen, Nexø 24:27 1972 K 40-49

22 186 Veronika Zachariasen, Rønne 24:28 1999 K -17

23 358 Conny Hansen, Viking 24:29 1959 K 50-59

24 59 Jeanette Kiel Rasmussen, Brolægger og entreprenør Lars 24:38 1971 K 40-49

25 420 Tina Elleby, Svaneke 24:42 1967 K 40-49

26 64 Hanne Marcher Hvitved, Viking 24:54 1982 K 30-39

27 267 Birgitte Filipsen, Nexø 24:56 1965 K 40-49

28 93 Charlotte Bjørn, Nyvest 25:12 1967 K 40-49

29 202 Ann-Doritt Petersen, Åif 25:15 1975 K 30-39

30 427 Heidi Larsen, ØIF 25:16 1978 K 30-39

31 173 Stine Elleby, København N 25:18 1988 K 18-29

32 185 Helle Møller Olsen, SÅN 25:34 1957 K 50-59

33 403 Regina Aniol, Lubeck 25:40 1958 K 50-59

34 122 Henriette Andersen, Viking 26:13 1967 K 40-49

35 258 Møhl Marie, Rønne 26:17 1977 K 30-39

36 85 Pernille Kronborg, Rønne 26:17 1994 K 18-29

37 198 Signe Jensen, K. Nyborg Hansen 26:18 1962 K 50-59

38 73 Baiba Hedegaard Hansen, Aakirkeby 26:19 1969 K 40-49

39 227 Karla Finne, Viking 26:27 1999 K -17

40 232 Ingrid Jensen, Viking Atletik 26:35 1958 K 50-59

41 163 Helle Batz Jensen, Rønne 26:35 1963 K 50-59

42 418 Marina K. Petersen, Rønne 26:38 1972 K 40-49

43 128 Gitte Marker, Rønne 26:42 1978 K 30-39

44 10 Jannie Nowak, Nexø 26:46 1988 K 18-29

45 24 Pia Korsner, Rønne 26:50 1953 K 60+

46 177 Mette Høyer, Viking 26:50 1963 K 50-59

47 187 Kirsten Olsen, Strandløberne 26:56 1955 K 50-59

48 208 Charlotte Rosin Funch, Nexø 27:09 1971 K 40-49

49 171 Helle Kowsky, TIF 27:27 1960 K 50-59

50 121 Malene Kjøller, SÅN 27:28 1973 K 40-49

51 97 Lone Juhl, Viking 27:30 1960 K 50-59

52 99 Camilla Persson, Nyvest 27:33 1976 K 30-39

53 421 Kirsten Munch, Viking 27:45 1959 K 50-59

54 234 Bente Karlskov, Østermarie 27:52 1947 K 60+

55 192 Heidi Soelberg, Nykøbing Sjælland 27:52 1970 K 40-49

56 70 Mette Rasch Pedersen, Aakirkeby 27:53 1965 K 40-49
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57 81 Hanne Riis, ØB 27:53 1954 K 60+

58 11 Ditte Dalsgaard Hansen, Kældertræning 28:03 1983 K 30-39

59 207 Tina Olsen, Viking 28:18 1970 K 40-49

60 162 Irene Pedersen, viking-atletik 28:23 1947 K 60+

61 275 Kirstensen Kyndesen, Nyvest 28:28 1965 K 40-49

62 332 Britta Kaltoft, Viking 28:28 1965 K 40-49

63 416 Lissi Skovgaard, Strandløberne 28:33 1965 K 40-49

64 25 Maria Løvenstrøm, Rønne 28:44 1981 K 30-39

65 100 Birthe Kristensen, rønne 28:59 1957 K 50-59

66 407 Pia Brandt, Nexø 29:00 1964 K 50-59

67 7 Christine Hjorth Mortensen, Rønne 29:01 1985 K 18-29

68 8 Annette Mortensen, Viking 29:02 1958 K 50-59

69 17 Birgitte Jaeobsen, Viking 29:03 1959 K 50-59

70 113 Susanne Pihl, Nyvest Skytteforening 29:20 1959 K 50-59

71 426 Else Poulsen, Rønne 29:32 1958 K 50-59

72 410 Jeanet Mortensen, Rønne 29:43 1967 K 40-49

73 333 Katrine Holst, Frederiksberg 29:49 2003 K -17

74 28 Susanne Kristiansen, Rønne 29:49 1986 K 18-29

75 246 Birgitte Blomgren, viking 30:03 1970 K 40-49

76 57 Line Kromann My, Rønne 30:07 1984 K 30-39

77 270 Kamilla Nørrega Ipsen, Næstved 30:16 1988 K 18-29

78 331 Bente Kofoed D. Dam, Nexø 30:19 1952 K 60+

79 1 Margit Kjøller, Viking 30:20 1940 K 60+

80 239 Stella Dahl Hansen, Viking Atletik 30:37 1953 K 60+

81 125 Jeanette Werner, Rønne 30:45 1950 K 60+

82 206 Trine Holst Jen, Rønne 30:54 1992 K 18-29

83 419 Birgitte Nielsen, ØB 31:01 1965 K 40-49

84 330 Jytte Pedersen, Viking 31:24 1946 K 60+

85 118 Lene Vilhelmsen Hansen, Åkirkeby 31:38 1964 K 50-59

86 256 Ingefred Svensson, Rønne 31:43 1939 K 60+

87 266 Pernille Kroman Olsen, Kældertræning.dk 31:44 1990 K 18-29

88 165 Katrine Riis, Hasle 31:58 1995 K 18-29

89 214 Sanne M. Jensen, Viking Atletik 31:58 1958 K 50-59

90 252 Helena Jørgensen, Nexø 32:02 1986 K 18-29

91 174 Ane Kok Madsen, Nyvest 32:05 1995 K 18-29

92 272 Helen Kjær- Andersen, Rønne 32:17 1946 K 60+

93 278 Louise Groth-Michelsen, Rønne 32:28 1975 K 30-39

94 343 Trine Stilling, Rønne 32:41 1982 K 30-39

95 105 Grethe Westh Kofoed, SÅN 32:44 1950 K 60+

96 18 Margit Kjær Pedersen, Viking 32:58 1944 K 60+

97 96 Bitten Christiansen, Viking 33:02 1946 K 60+

98 52 Vivi Vang, Rønne 33:07 1956 K 50-59

99 20 Annie Vørs, Viking 33:13 1944 K 60+

100 223 Louise Munch, Viking 33:17 1979 K 30-39

101 92 Cecilie Holmberg, Rønne 35:29 1990 K 18-29

102 164 Camilla Riis, Rønne 35:34 1988 K 18-29

103 4 Ketty Christensen, Viking 36:16 1947 K 60+

104 124 Lene Pihl, Nyvest Skytteforening 36:33 1985 K 18-29

Mænd

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 37 Sebastian Bærnthsen, Hvidovre AM 16:13 1998 M -17

2 180 Alex Mogensen, Sån-løberne 16:24 1994 M 18-29

3 190 Christian Schou, Viking Atletik 17:19 1996 M 18-29

4 233 Mogens Lund, rønne 17:26 1987 M 18-29

5 213 Ulf Lundsager Pedersen, Sparta 17:41 1983 M 30-39

6 13 Nichals Kristensen, Viking 18:13 2004 M -17

7 98 Rene Falandysz, Viking Rønne 18:16 1972 M 40-49
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8 91 Christian Jensen, Kældertræning.dk 18:21 1993 M 18-29

9 409 Andreas Munch, TIF 18:31 1989 M 18-29

10 268 Peter Mikkelsen Jensen, Onsdagsløbeholdet 18:43 1986 M 18-29

11 237 Jens Jørgen Munch, SÅN 18:47 1958 M 50-59

12 329 Nikolaj Mortensen, Nyvest 18:48 1995 M 18-29

13 221 Allan Jensen, TIF 18:51 1975 M 30-39

14 254 Anders Christensen, Falck 19:19 1988 M 18-29

15 193 Claus Munch Jørgensen, Nyvest 19:27 1967 M 40-49

16 335 Steen Jakobsen, Allinge 19:31 1970 M 40-49

17 269 Thomas Jensen, Næstved 19:31 1986 M 18-29

18 178 Steven Mogensen, supermax 19:41 1978 M 30-39

19 41 Michael W. Andersen, Rønne 19:42 1966 M 40-49

20 199 Anders Boye, K. Nyborg Hansen 19:59 1987 M 18-29

21 114 Malte Boss, Viking atletik 20:04 1999 M -17

22 161 Kim Ole Kowsky, Sån Løberne 20:06 1960 M 50-59

23 328 Niels- Ulrik Jørgensen, BRK 20:09 1979 M 30-39

24 86 Andreas Vibe Sode, Viking Atletik 20:15 1995 M 18-29

25 415 Leo Skovgaard, Bh. Forsyning 20:25 1963 M 50-59

26 404 Hans-Peter Aniol, Lubeck 20:27 1953 M60+

27 167 Flemming Pihl, De ensomme 20:28 1963 M 50-59

28 155 Rune Nielsen, Rønne 20:34 1976 M 30-39

29 220 Simon Spanner Hansen, Rønne 20:35 1975 M 30-39

30 129 René Laursen, Viking Atletik 20:37 1972 M 40-49

31 58 Lars Boss, Brolægger og entreprenør Lars 20:38 1971 M 40-49

32 110 John Singleton, Nyvest 20:41 1965 M 40-49

33 200 Jørn Koefoed, SÅN 20:42 1961 M 50-59

34 241 Bjarne R Jensen, Sån-løberne 20:44 1960 M 50-59

35 253 Michael Ovesen, Viking 20:45 1946 M60+

36 349 Rene Kornbek Meyer, Nexø 20:50 1964 M 50-59

37 353 Tom Nielsen, Rønne 20:53 1975 M 30-39

38 61 John K. Street, Viking Atletik 21:06 1952 M60+

39 342 Ib Rasmussen, Rønne 21:07 1961 M 50-59

40 408 Carsten Niberg-Zehngraff, Karamel Kompagniet 21:07 1968 M 40-49

41 229 Kristoffer Munch, Aakirkeby 21:08 1976 M 30-39

42 50 Jesper Wendell, Hvidover AM 21:10 1977 M 30-39

43 184 Kris Van Dijck, Deurne 21:15 1981 M 30-39

44 181 Frank Krogh Hansen, Rønne Privatskole 21:17 1966 M 40-49

45 412 Mads Jensen, Rønne 21:44 1976 M 30-39

46 210 Casper Due Jensen, Østermarie 21:49 1975 M 30-39

47 346 Anders Harboe Pihl, Aakirkeby 21:52 1989 M 18-29

48 87 Martin Pihll Sode, Viking Atletik 21:53 1966 M 40-49

49 43 Rune Pedersen, Viking 21:55 1992 M 18-29

50 262 Christain Faurh Jeppesen, Rønne 21:56 1971 M 40-49

51 60 Jan Jensen, Viking-atletik 21:57 1943 M60+

52 240 Steffen, Rønne 21:58 1965 M 40-49

53 160 Claus Gjerrild, Rønne 22:04 1960 M 50-59

54 356 Anders Stender, Rønne 22:04 1980 M 30-39

55 257 Kim Madsen, Rønne 22:05 1960 M 50-59

56 238 Niels-Jørn Munch, ASG 22:07 1964 M 50-59

57 357 Martin Bell, Aakirkeby 22:21 1975 M 30-39

58 170 Jean Lehim, Viking Atletik 22:21 1966 M 40-49

59 106 Jørgen Kirkeby, Nyvest 22:23 1963 M 50-59

60 236 Jan Holm, Rønne 22:26 1952 M60+

61 36 Finn-Erik Bak, Viking 22:28 1969 M 40-49

62 265 Mads Jensen, Kældertræning.dk 22:30 1991 M 18-29

63 2 Jonas Jensen, Viking 22:36 1996 M 18-29

64 339 Kim Pedersen, Bornholm Runners 22:41 1976 M 30-39

65 402 Jens Westh, BRK 22:44 1949 M60+

66 414 Mikkel Kjær, Østkraft 22:54 1974 M 40-49
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67 21 Preben Vørs, Viking 22:55 1947 M60+

68 183 Holger Larsen, Viking Atletik 22:59 1960 M 50-59

69 259 Mads Christian Hoffmann, Rungsted Ishockey Klub 23:03 1999 M -17

70 94 Mathias Bjørnho, Rønne 23:07 1994 M 18-29

71 84 John Berlin, Nyvest Ateletik 23:07 1951 M60+

72 218 Anders Krabbe Gadegaard, TIF 23:11 1965 M 40-49

73 273 Mogens Jessen, Aakirkeby 23:12 1971 M 40-49

74 107 Michael Thorsen, Viking atletik 23:15 1964 M 50-59

75 274 Benny Holm, Viking 23:32 1956 M 50-59

76 66 Per Lund Hansen, Rønne 23:38 1970 M 40-49

77 82 Michael Kjær, Rønne 23:47 1972 M 40-49

78 230 23:52 1970 M 40-49

79 260 Johan Hoffmann, Hørsholm 24:04 1968 M 40-49

80 338 Troels Markussen, BVI 24:07 1972 M 40-49

81 88 Flemming Thorsen, BO 42 24:09 1960 M 50-59

82 211 John M. Nielsen, Viking Atletik 24:13 1956 M 50-59

83 347 Michael Larsen, Nexø 24:16 1975 M 30-39

84 345 Claus Stamer, Rønne 24:20 1978 M 30-39

85 189 Theis A. Jørgensen, Viking Atletik 24:31 1984 M 30-39

86 40 Johan Westh, Falck Bornholm 24:35 1970 M 40-49

87 74 Jes Christensen, Viking 24:45 1964 M 50-59

88 231 Jon Christian Vejbæk, Rønne 24:49 1980 M 30-39

89 116 Tim Brandt, Rønne 24:52 1974 M 40-49

90 112 Jakob Kingo, Rønne 24:54 1971 M 40-49

91 39 Lasse Franberg, Falck Bornholm 24:59 1980 M 30-39

92 63 Birger Pilegaard, Viking 25:00 1961 M 50-59

93 350 Jørgen Hermansen, Viking 25:05 1962 M 50-59

94 168 Gert Juhl, SAAN 25:05 1948 M60+

95 166 Viggo Andreas Andersen, Rønne 25:10 1948 M60+

96 406 Jesper Floyd Kristainsen, Gydania, Polen 25:14 1964 M 50-59

97 355 Ole Holm, Nexø 25:22 1949 M60+

98 16 Brian Gulstand, Viking 25:26 1972 M 40-49

99 120 Carsten Holm, Strandløberne 25:28 1959 M 50-59

100 126 Carl-Otto Toudal, Rønne 25:30 1946 M60+

101 156 Erik Rønn, Allinge 25:31 1969 M 40-49

102 405 Hans- Henrik Jørgensen, Rønne 25:37 1975 M 30-39

103 95 Erling Jensen, Fredensborg a. k 25:38 1964 M 50-59

104 77 Michael N Christensen, Nyvest 25:43 1970 M 40-49

105 78 Erwin Hansen, Viking atletik 25:54 1941 M60+

106 172 Mogens Elleby, Viking Atletik 25:57 1956 M 50-59

107 65 Jørn Marcher, Viking 26:00 1955 M 50-59

108 30 Claus Landin, Viking 26:02 1962 M 50-59

109 123 Jens Andersen, Viking 26:14 1962 M 50-59

110 71 Kim Rasch Pedersen, Aakirkeby 26:28 1967 M 40-49

111 428 Jim Andersen, Hasle 26:32 1962 M 50-59

112 175 Preben Madsen, Nyvest 27:04 1966 M 40-49

113 136 Thomas Schroll Kristensen, Vesterlund 27:18 1981 M 30-39

114 53 Steven Frederiksen, Rønne 28:22 1991 M 18-29

115 341 Lars Dyring, Lyngby 29:11 1956 M 50-59

116 340 Rene Jensen, Kolding 29:55 1981 M 30-39

117 117 Martin Kofoed, Rønne 30:02 1976 M 30-39

118 277 Ulf Svendsen, Østermarie 30:23 1958 M 50-59

119 411 Jens Frederik Jensen, Ålborg 30:26 1953 M60+

120 344 Henrik Stilling, Rønne 30:42 1978 M 30-39

121 135 Nikolaj Mello-Klausen, Vesterlund 31:14 1997 M -17

122 327 Jesper Mortensen, Nyvest 31:36 1997 M -17

123 32 Claus Ruberg, Rønne 32:03 1967 M 40-49

124 222 Michael Pihl, Viking 33:17 1979 M 30-39

125 134 Mikkel Akim Rasmussen, Vesterlund 37:07 1997 M -17
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126 326 Jürgen Zaumsegel, Germany, Halle 37:38 1949 M60+

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 89 Miriam Vibe Sode, Viking 21:53 1999 K -17

2 354 Mathilde Helms Kjær, Viking 21:59 1998 K -17

3 42 Josefine W. Fritzen, Rønne 22:26 1999 K -17

4 186 Veronika Zachariasen, Rønne 24:28 1999 K -17

5 227 Karla Finne, Viking 26:27 1999 K -17

6 333 Katrine Holst, Frederiksberg 29:49 2003 K -17

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 264 Emma Nielsen, Hasle 21:14 1994 K 18-29

2 176 Ditte Høyer Knudsen, Viking 23:59 1995 K 18-29

3 169 Nadja Juhl, Frederiksberg 24:05 1990 K 18-29

4 173 Stine Elleby, København N 25:18 1988 K 18-29

5 85 Pernille Kronborg, Rønne 26:17 1994 K 18-29

6 10 Jannie Nowak, Nexø 26:46 1988 K 18-29

7 7 Christine Hjorth Mortensen, Rønne 29:01 1985 K 18-29

8 28 Susanne Kristiansen, Rønne 29:49 1986 K 18-29

9 270 Kamilla Nørrega Ipsen, Næstved 30:16 1988 K 18-29

10 206 Trine Holst Jen, Rønne 30:54 1992 K 18-29

11 266 Pernille Kroman Olsen, Kældertræning.dk 31:44 1990 K 18-29

12 165 Katrine Riis, Hasle 31:58 1995 K 18-29

13 252 Helena Jørgensen, Nexø 32:02 1986 K 18-29

14 174 Ane Kok Madsen, Nyvest 32:05 1995 K 18-29

15 92 Cecilie Holmberg, Rønne 35:29 1990 K 18-29

16 164 Camilla Riis, Rønne 35:34 1988 K 18-29

17 124 Lene Pihl, Nyvest Skytteforening 36:33 1985 K 18-29

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 51 Anne-Sofie Eriksen Wendell, Hvidovre AM 18:52 1977 K 30-39

2 351 Laura Hulgaard, Viking 19:50 1978 K 30-39

3 49 Pernille Munch, Viking 20:39 1981 K 30-39

4 348 Christina Skou, Svaneke 21:35 1975 K 30-39

5 119 Tanja Hulgaard Petersen, Rønne 23:12 1982 K 30-39

6 35 Kathrine Elfang, Team-Gazelle 23:17 1979 K 30-39

7 64 Hanne Marcher Hvitved, Viking 24:54 1982 K 30-39

8 202 Ann-Doritt Petersen, Åif 25:15 1975 K 30-39

9 427 Heidi Larsen, ØIF 25:16 1978 K 30-39

10 258 Møhl Marie, Rønne 26:17 1977 K 30-39

11 128 Gitte Marker, Rønne 26:42 1978 K 30-39

12 99 Camilla Persson, Nyvest 27:33 1976 K 30-39

13 11 Ditte Dalsgaard Hansen, Kældertræning 28:03 1983 K 30-39

14 25 Maria Løvenstrøm, Rønne 28:44 1981 K 30-39

15 57 Line Kromann My, Rønne 30:07 1984 K 30-39

16 278 Louise Groth-Michelsen, Rønne 32:28 1975 K 30-39

17 343 Trine Stilling, Rønne 32:41 1982 K 30-39

18 223 Louise Munch, Viking 33:17 1979 K 30-39

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 417 Gitte Sloth, Poulsker 22:56 1966 K 40-49

2 255 Søs Hæstorp, Viking 23:15 1965 K 40-49

3 83 Karin Larsen, Nexø 24:27 1972 K 40-49

4 59 Jeanette Kiel Rasmussen, Brolægger og entreprenør Lars 24:38 1971 K 40-49

5 420 Tina Elleby, Svaneke 24:42 1967 K 40-49

6 267 Birgitte Filipsen, Nexø 24:56 1965 K 40-49

7 93 Charlotte Bjørn, Nyvest 25:12 1967 K 40-49

8 122 Henriette Andersen, Viking 26:13 1967 K 40-49
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9 73 Baiba Hedegaard Hansen, Aakirkeby 26:19 1969 K 40-49

10 418 Marina K. Petersen, Rønne 26:38 1972 K 40-49

11 208 Charlotte Rosin Funch, Nexø 27:09 1971 K 40-49

12 121 Malene Kjøller, SÅN 27:28 1973 K 40-49

13 192 Heidi Soelberg, Nykøbing Sjælland 27:52 1970 K 40-49

14 70 Mette Rasch Pedersen, Aakirkeby 27:53 1965 K 40-49

15 207 Tina Olsen, Viking 28:18 1970 K 40-49

16 275 Kirstensen Kyndesen, Nyvest 28:28 1965 K 40-49

17 332 Britta Kaltoft, Viking 28:28 1965 K 40-49

18 416 Lissi Skovgaard, Strandløberne 28:33 1965 K 40-49

19 410 Jeanet Mortensen, Rønne 29:43 1967 K 40-49

20 246 Birgitte Blomgren, viking 30:03 1970 K 40-49

21 419 Birgitte Nielsen, ØB 31:01 1965 K 40-49

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 179 Connie Vinkel, TIF 21:23 1957 K 50-59

2 101 Annette Ries Petersen, Rønne 22:10 1964 K 50-59

3 271 Anette Bidstrup, Viking 22:24 1963 K 50-59

4 209 Dorte Westh, allinge 23:05 1961 K 50-59

5 358 Conny Hansen, Viking 24:29 1959 K 50-59

6 185 Helle Møller Olsen, SÅN 25:34 1957 K 50-59

7 403 Regina Aniol, Lubeck 25:40 1958 K 50-59

8 198 Signe Jensen, K. Nyborg Hansen 26:18 1962 K 50-59

9 232 Ingrid Jensen, Viking Atletik 26:35 1958 K 50-59

10 163 Helle Batz Jensen, Rønne 26:35 1963 K 50-59

11 177 Mette Høyer, Viking 26:50 1963 K 50-59

12 187 Kirsten Olsen, Strandløberne 26:56 1955 K 50-59

13 171 Helle Kowsky, TIF 27:27 1960 K 50-59

14 97 Lone Juhl, Viking 27:30 1960 K 50-59

15 421 Kirsten Munch, Viking 27:45 1959 K 50-59

16 100 Birthe Kristensen, rønne 28:59 1957 K 50-59

17 407 Pia Brandt, Nexø 29:00 1964 K 50-59

18 8 Annette Mortensen, Viking 29:02 1958 K 50-59

19 17 Birgitte Jaeobsen, Viking 29:03 1959 K 50-59

20 113 Susanne Pihl, Nyvest Skytteforening 29:20 1959 K 50-59

21 426 Else Poulsen, Rønne 29:32 1958 K 50-59

22 118 Lene Vilhelmsen Hansen, Åkirkeby 31:38 1964 K 50-59

23 214 Sanne M. Jensen, Viking Atletik 31:58 1958 K 50-59

24 52 Vivi Vang, Rønne 33:07 1956 K 50-59

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 157 Else Jørgensen, viking 23:59 1950 K 60+

2 55 Miriam Asvarisch, Viking Atletik 24:23 1951 K 60+

3 24 Pia Korsner, Rønne 26:50 1953 K 60+

4 234 Bente Karlskov, Østermarie 27:52 1947 K 60+

5 81 Hanne Riis, ØB 27:53 1954 K 60+

6 162 Irene Pedersen, viking-atletik 28:23 1947 K 60+

7 331 Bente Kofoed D. Dam, Nexø 30:19 1952 K 60+

8 1 Margit Kjøller, Viking 30:20 1940 K 60+

9 239 Stella Dahl Hansen, Viking Atletik 30:37 1953 K 60+

10 125 Jeanette Werner, Rønne 30:45 1950 K 60+

11 330 Jytte Pedersen, Viking 31:24 1946 K 60+

12 256 Ingefred Svensson, Rønne 31:43 1939 K 60+

13 272 Helen Kjær- Andersen, Rønne 32:17 1946 K 60+

14 105 Grethe Westh Kofoed, SÅN 32:44 1950 K 60+

15 18 Margit Kjær Pedersen, Viking 32:58 1944 K 60+

16 96 Bitten Christiansen, Viking 33:02 1946 K 60+

17 20 Annie Vørs, Viking 33:13 1944 K 60+

18 4 Ketty Christensen, Viking 36:16 1947 K 60+
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Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 37 Sebastian Bærnthsen, Hvidovre AM 16:13 1998 M -17

2 13 Nichals Kristensen, Viking 18:13 2004 M -17

3 114 Malte Boss, Viking atletik 20:04 1999 M -17

4 259 Mads Christian Hoffmann, Rungsted Ishockey Klub 23:03 1999 M -17

5 135 Nikolaj Mello-Klausen, Vesterlund 31:14 1997 M -17

6 327 Jesper Mortensen, Nyvest 31:36 1997 M -17

7 134 Mikkel Akim Rasmussen, Vesterlund 37:07 1997 M -17

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 180 Alex Mogensen, Sån-løberne 16:24 1994 M 18-29

2 190 Christian Schou, Viking Atletik 17:19 1996 M 18-29

3 233 Mogens Lund, rønne 17:26 1987 M 18-29

4 91 Christian Jensen, Kældertræning.dk 18:21 1993 M 18-29

5 409 Andreas Munch, TIF 18:31 1989 M 18-29

6 268 Peter Mikkelsen Jensen, Onsdagsløbeholdet 18:43 1986 M 18-29

7 329 Nikolaj Mortensen, Nyvest 18:48 1995 M 18-29

8 254 Anders Christensen, Falck 19:19 1988 M 18-29

9 269 Thomas Jensen, Næstved 19:31 1986 M 18-29

10 199 Anders Boye, K. Nyborg Hansen 19:59 1987 M 18-29

11 86 Andreas Vibe Sode, Viking Atletik 20:15 1995 M 18-29

12 346 Anders Harboe Pihl, Aakirkeby 21:52 1989 M 18-29

13 43 Rune Pedersen, Viking 21:55 1992 M 18-29

14 265 Mads Jensen, Kældertræning.dk 22:30 1991 M 18-29

15 2 Jonas Jensen, Viking 22:36 1996 M 18-29

16 94 Mathias Bjørnho, Rønne 23:07 1994 M 18-29

17 53 Steven Frederiksen, Rønne 28:22 1991 M 18-29

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 213 Ulf Lundsager Pedersen, Sparta 17:41 1983 M 30-39

2 221 Allan Jensen, TIF 18:51 1975 M 30-39

3 178 Steven Mogensen, supermax 19:41 1978 M 30-39

4 328 Niels- Ulrik Jørgensen, BRK 20:09 1979 M 30-39

5 155 Rune Nielsen, Rønne 20:34 1976 M 30-39

6 220 Simon Spanner Hansen, Rønne 20:35 1975 M 30-39

7 353 Tom Nielsen, Rønne 20:53 1975 M 30-39

8 229 Kristoffer Munch, Aakirkeby 21:08 1976 M 30-39

9 50 Jesper Wendell, Hvidover AM 21:10 1977 M 30-39

10 184 Kris Van Dijck, Deurne 21:15 1981 M 30-39

11 412 Mads Jensen, Rønne 21:44 1976 M 30-39

12 210 Casper Due Jensen, Østermarie 21:49 1975 M 30-39

13 356 Anders Stender, Rønne 22:04 1980 M 30-39

14 357 Martin Bell, Aakirkeby 22:21 1975 M 30-39

15 339 Kim Pedersen, Bornholm Runners 22:41 1976 M 30-39

16 347 Michael Larsen, Nexø 24:16 1975 M 30-39

17 345 Claus Stamer, Rønne 24:20 1978 M 30-39

18 189 Theis A. Jørgensen, Viking Atletik 24:31 1984 M 30-39

19 231 Jon Christian Vejbæk, Rønne 24:49 1980 M 30-39

20 39 Lasse Franberg, Falck Bornholm 24:59 1980 M 30-39

21 405 Hans- Henrik Jørgensen, Rønne 25:37 1975 M 30-39

22 136 Thomas Schroll Kristensen, Vesterlund 27:18 1981 M 30-39

23 340 Rene Jensen, Kolding 29:55 1981 M 30-39

24 117 Martin Kofoed, Rønne 30:02 1976 M 30-39

25 344 Henrik Stilling, Rønne 30:42 1978 M 30-39

124 222 Michael Pihl, Viking 33:17 1979 M 30-39

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 98 Rene Falandysz, Viking Rønne 18:16 1972 M 40-49
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2 193 Claus Munch Jørgensen, Nyvest 19:27 1967 M 40-49

3 335 Steen Jakobsen, Allinge 19:31 1970 M 40-49

4 41 Michael W. Andersen, Rønne 19:42 1966 M 40-49

5 129 René Laursen, Viking Atletik 20:37 1972 M 40-49

6 58 Lars Boss, Brolægger og entreprenør Lars 20:38 1971 M 40-49

7 110 John Singleton, Nyvest 20:41 1965 M 40-49

8 408 Carsten Niberg-Zehngraff, Karamel Kompagniet 21:07 1968 M 40-49

9 181 Frank Krogh Hansen, Rønne Privatskole 21:17 1966 M 40-49

10 87 Martin Pihll Sode, Viking Atletik 21:53 1966 M 40-49

11 262 Christain Faurh Jeppesen, Rønne 21:56 1971 M 40-49

12 240 Steffen, Rønne 21:58 1965 M 40-49

13 170 Jean Lehim, Viking Atletik 22:21 1966 M 40-49

14 36 Finn-Erik Bak, Viking 22:28 1969 M 40-49

15 414 Mikkel Kjær, Østkraft 22:54 1974 M 40-49

16 218 Anders Krabbe Gadegaard, TIF 23:11 1965 M 40-49

17 273 Mogens Jessen, Aakirkeby 23:12 1971 M 40-49

18 66 Per Lund Hansen, Rønne 23:38 1970 M 40-49

19 82 Michael Kjær, Rønne 23:47 1972 M 40-49

20 230 23:52 1970 M 40-49

21 260 Johan Hoffmann, Hørsholm 24:04 1968 M 40-49

22 338 Troels Markussen, BVI 24:07 1972 M 40-49

23 40 Johan Westh, Falck Bornholm 24:35 1970 M 40-49

24 116 Tim Brandt, Rønne 24:52 1974 M 40-49

25 112 Jakob Kingo, Rønne 24:54 1971 M 40-49

26 16 Brian Gulstand, Viking 25:26 1972 M 40-49

27 156 Erik Rønn, Allinge 25:31 1969 M 40-49

28 77 Michael N Christensen, Nyvest 25:43 1970 M 40-49

29 71 Kim Rasch Pedersen, Aakirkeby 26:28 1967 M 40-49

30 175 Preben Madsen, Nyvest 27:04 1966 M 40-49

31 32 Claus Ruberg, Rønne 32:03 1967 M 40-49

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 237 Jens Jørgen Munch, SÅN 18:47 1958 M 50-59

2 161 Kim Ole Kowsky, Sån Løberne 20:06 1960 M 50-59

3 415 Leo Skovgaard, Bh. Forsyning 20:25 1963 M 50-59

4 167 Flemming Pihl, De ensomme 20:28 1963 M 50-59

5 200 Jørn Koefoed, SÅN 20:42 1961 M 50-59

6 241 Bjarne R Jensen, Sån-løberne 20:44 1960 M 50-59

7 349 Rene Kornbek Meyer, Nexø 20:50 1964 M 50-59

8 342 Ib Rasmussen, Rønne 21:07 1961 M 50-59

9 160 Claus Gjerrild, Rønne 22:04 1960 M 50-59

10 257 Kim Madsen, Rønne 22:05 1960 M 50-59

11 238 Niels-Jørn Munch, ASG 22:07 1964 M 50-59

12 106 Jørgen Kirkeby, Nyvest 22:23 1963 M 50-59

13 183 Holger Larsen, Viking Atletik 22:59 1960 M 50-59

14 107 Michael Thorsen, Viking atletik 23:15 1964 M 50-59

15 274 Benny Holm, Viking 23:32 1956 M 50-59

16 88 Flemming Thorsen, BO 42 24:09 1960 M 50-59

17 211 John M. Nielsen, Viking Atletik 24:13 1956 M 50-59

18 74 Jes Christensen, Viking 24:45 1964 M 50-59

19 63 Birger Pilegaard, Viking 25:00 1961 M 50-59

20 350 Jørgen Hermansen, Viking 25:05 1962 M 50-59

21 406 Jesper Floyd Kristainsen, Gydania, Polen 25:14 1964 M 50-59

22 120 Carsten Holm, Strandløberne 25:28 1959 M 50-59

23 95 Erling Jensen, Fredensborg a. k 25:38 1964 M 50-59

24 172 Mogens Elleby, Viking Atletik 25:57 1956 M 50-59

25 65 Jørn Marcher, Viking 26:00 1955 M 50-59

26 30 Claus Landin, Viking 26:02 1962 M 50-59

27 123 Jens Andersen, Viking 26:14 1962 M 50-59
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28 428 Jim Andersen, Hasle 26:32 1962 M 50-59

29 341 Lars Dyring, Lyngby 29:11 1956 M 50-59

30 277 Ulf Svendsen, Østermarie 30:23 1958 M 50-59

Plc start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 404 Hans-Peter Aniol, Lubeck 20:27 1953 M60+

2 253 Michael Ovesen, Viking 20:45 1946 M60+

3 61 John K. Street, Viking Atletik 21:06 1952 M60+

4 60 Jan Jensen, Viking-atletik 21:57 1943 M60+

5 236 Jan Holm, Rønne 22:26 1952 M60+

6 402 Jens Westh, BRK 22:44 1949 M60+

7 21 Preben Vørs, Viking 22:55 1947 M60+

8 84 John Berlin, Nyvest Ateletik 23:07 1951 M60+

9 168 Gert Juhl, SAAN 25:05 1948 M60+

10 166 Viggo Andreas Andersen, Rønne 25:10 1948 M60+

11 355 Ole Holm, Nexø 25:22 1949 M60+

12 126 Carl-Otto Toudal, Rønne 25:30 1946 M60+

13 78 Erwin Hansen, Viking atletik 25:54 1941 M60+

14 411 Jens Frederik Jensen, Ålborg 30:26 1953 M60+

15 326 Jürgen Zaumsegel, Germany, Halle 37:38 1949 M60+

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 290 Alma Woodhams Lund, Nyvest 09:30 2001 P 12-14

2 363 Alma Kjøller Jensen, Viking 09:51 2003 P 9-11

3 111 Josephine Singleton, Nyvest 09:57 2002 P 12-14

4 413 Klara Hansen, Rønne 11:08 2003 P 9-11

5 362 Laura Kjøller Jensen, Viking 11:10 2000 P 12-14

6 188 Freya Lodberg, Team Bornholm Håndbold 11:17 2001 P 12-14

7 291 Ida Woodhams Lund, Nyvest 11:20 2003 P 9-11

8 361 Katrine Enni, Team Bornholm håndbold 11:27 2000 P 12-14

9 19 Asta Rieck Mikkelsen, Viking 11:28 2001 P 12-14

10 75 Nicoline Søgaar Olsen, Viking Atletik 11:31 2003 P 9-11

11 226 Celina Boss Rasmussen, TIF 11:34 2004 P 9-11

12 225 Freja Boss Rasmussen, TIF 11:34 2005 P 9-11

13 371 Sille Køhlert Hansen, AAIF 11:37 2003 P 9-11

14 27 Celine Svinding, Bornholms Frie Idrætskole 11:42 2002 P 12-14

15 115 Antoinette Jørgensen, Team Bornholm Håndbold 11:45 2000 P 12-14

16 103 Mathilde Juul Christensen, Viking 11:54 2006 P 0-8

17 29 Cira Mogensen, Rønne 11:59 2003 P 9-11

18 102 Cecilie Juul Christensen, Viking 12:00 2003 P 9-11

19 9 Frederikke Pedersen, Viking 12:05 2005 P 9-11

20 424 Nadja Pedersen, Pedersker 12:09 2001 P 12-14

21 433 Camilla Larsen, ØIF 12:10 2003 P 9-11

22 197 Julie Andersen, Viking 12:29 2000 P 12-14

23 366 Laura Holm, KNIF 12:29 2001 P 12-14

24 280 Caroline Frederiksen, Team Bornholm 12:30 2001 P 12-14

25 430 Olivia Bue Vest, TB Håndbold 12:48 2000 P 12-14

26 219 Kamille Helms Kjær, Viking 12:49 2004 P 9-11

27 159 Sofie Flade, Viking 13:04 2006 P 0-8

28 261 Eva Hoffmann, Hørsholm 13:10 2004 P 9-11

29 109 Anna Seerup Kirkeby, Aakirkeby 13:10 2002 P 12-14

30 422 Nikoline Møler, Nexø 13:12 2002 P 12-14

31 76 Anna Søgaard Olsen, Viking Atletik 13:23 2005 P 9-11

32 90 Laura Vibe Sode, Viking 13:29 2003 P 9-11
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33 212 Amalie Kjær Low, Aakirkeby 13:41 2002 P 12-14

34 279 Sara Bjerrin Michelsen, Rønne 13:45 2004 P 9-11

35 22 Emil Møller Sørensen, Bornholms Frie Idrætskole 13:45 2006 P 0-8

36 432 Kimmie Kristensen, Viking 13:45 2002 P 12-14

37 276 Maja Andersen, Rønne 14:12 2005 P 9-11

38 429 Sille Grænge, Team Bornholm 14:15 2000 P 12-14

39 48 Laura Munch Tychsen, Viking 14:20 2006 P 0-8

40 336 Liva Jakobsen, Allinge 14:22 2006 P 0-8

41 153 Karla Hjorth, Vildanden 14:25 2005 P 9-11

42 367 Flora Rømer, Rønne 14:41 2008 P 0-8

43 337 Maria L. Larsen, Nexø 15:06 2005 P 9-11

44 289 Licia Deleuran, Davidskolen 15:14 2006 P 0-8

45 140 Natasja Rasmussen, Vildanden 15:16 2008 P 0-8

46 196 Rebecca Andersen, Viking 15:40 2003 P 9-11

47 149 Alaja Stamer, Vildanden 15:43 2007 P 0-8

48 401 Anna S. Westh, Rønne 15:46 2002 P 12-14

49 6 Camille Hjorth Mortensen, Rønne Privatskole 15:47 2006 P 0-8

50 148 Tilde Hansen, Vildanden 16:04 2007 P 0-8

51 376 Ida Elleby Lund, Gudhjem 16:13 2007 P 0-8

52 373 Alva Lissau- Jensen, Gudhjem 16:13 2007 P 0-8

53 31 Amalie Julie Jensen, Gudhjem 16:29 2007 P 0-8

54 249 Emma Myhre, Rønne 17:04 2006 P 0-8

55 247 ukendt løber 17:04 2008 P 0-8

56 47 Liva Tychsen, Viking 17:12 2009 P 0-8

57 292 Benedikte Egeberg, Rønne 17:20 2010 P 0-8

58 434 Carline Larsen, ØIF 17:43 2006 P 0-8

59 364 Katrine Olivia Olsen, Rønne 17:55 2009 P 0-8

60 334 Alma Juhl Brulz, Nexø 18:59 2006 P 0-8

61 34 Laura Ruberg, Rønne 19:02 2001 P 12-14

62 139 Birk Hulgaard, Vildanden 19:59 2008 P 0-8

63 80 Sofia Jensen, Rønne 20:27 2008 P 0-8

64 154 Nora R. Mikkelsen, Vildanden 20:40 2005 P 9-11

65 137 Tilde Bach-Jensen, Vildanden 20:47 2008 P 0-8

66 365 Sofie Ørbeck Munk, Rønne 20:50 2008 P 0-8

67 244 Evie Bay Mogensen, supermax 20:54 2008 P 0-8

68 431 Martha Kofoed, Rønne 20:59 2009 P 0-8

69 425 Lærke Pedersen, Pedersker 22:12 2007 P 0-8

70 204 Freja Petersen, Nexø 22:18 2006 P 0-8

71 38 Jasmina Bærnthsen, TCB 23:52 2009 P 0-8

72 23 Emma Møller Sørensen, Bornholms Frie Idrætskole 24:23 2006 P 0-8

73 251 Amalie B. Jørgnsen, Klemensker 24:24 2006 P 0-8

74 144 Frida Kristensen, Vildanden 25:30 2008 P 0-8

75 245 Joy Bay Mogensen, rønne 28:00 2010 P 0-8

76 435 Clara Larsen, ØIF 31:49 2011 P 0-8

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 191 Anders Schou, Viking Atletik 08:24 2001 D 12-14

2 108 Jacob Seerup Kirkeby, Nyvest 09:24 2000 D 12-14

3 104 Silas Soelberg-Larsen, Rønne 09:38 2004 D 9-11

4 368 Bjarke Rasmussen, Rønne 09:39 2000 D 12-14

5 158 Mads Flade, Viking 09:43 2004 D 9-11

6 243 Markus Blem Ibsen, Stenseby 09:53 2004 D 9-11

7 201 Anton Stange, Viking Atletik 10:27 2003 D 9-11

8 203 Christoffer Petersen, NB 10:35 2003 D 9-11

9 26 Rasmus Hansen, Viking 10:45 2003 D 9-11

10 286 Mikkel Hansen, Hasle 11:04 2004 D 9-11

11 288 Kali Bay Mogensen, Viking 11:18 2005 D 9-11
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12 127 Aksel Gutfeld Bjerregaard, Rønne Privatskole 11:18 2006 D 0-8

13 182 Malthe Krogh Hansen, Rønne Privatskole 11:18 2006 D 0-8

14 217 Niels Krabbe Gadegaard, Tif. 11:26 2000 D 12-14

15 242 Laurits Blem Ibsen, Stenseby 11:41 2004 D 9-11

16 12 Victor Dalsgaard Hansen, Kældertræning 11:41 2007 D 0-8

17 423 Rasmus Hjorth Hansen, Nexø 11:49 2004 D 9-11

18 282 Lukas Enni, ØB 12:14 2003 D 9-11

19 215 Valdemar Niels Krabbe, TIF 12:14 2002 D 12-14

20 5 Peter Hjorth Mortensen, Rønne Privatskole 12:27 2003 D 9-11

21 235 Jonathan Arvidsen, Allinge 12:29 2006 D 0-8

22 370 Jacob Jeppesen, Rønne 12:54 2002 D 12-14

23 72 Malthe Rasch Pedersen, Aakirkeby 13:00 2003 D 9-11

24 145 Mathias Bjørnho Kofoed, Vildanden 13:21 2007 D 0-8

25 150 Villas Møhl Krog, Vildanden 13:28 2007 D 0-8

26 205 Arthur Viggo Gr Andersen, Rønne 13:31 2002 D 12-14

27 151 Bailey Rosin, Vildanden 13:39 2007 D 0-8

28 360 Tobias Kofod Lydolph, Rønne Privatskole 13:57 2008 D 0-8

29 359 William Funch Nielsen, Rønne Privatskole 13:57 2007 D 0-8

30 369 Jonas Jeppesen, Viking 14:13 2004 D 9-11

31 143 Benjamin Jensen, Vildanden 14:22 2008 D 0-8

32 15 Albert Gulstand, Viking 14:38 2005 D 9-11

33 285 Erik Gutfeld Bjerregaard, Rønne Privatskole 14:46 2004 D 9-11

34 248 Mirko Guastafierro, Rønne 14:56 2002 D 12-14

35 146 Mads Bjerring, Vildanden 15:29 2007 D 0-8

36 375 Nikas Bo Nielsen, AaIF 15:54 2007 D 0-8

37 293 Nicolas Egberg, Rønne 17:15 2006 D 0-8

38 138 Lucas S Hansen, Vildanden 17:20 2008 D 0-8

39 283 Villum S. Colberg, København 17:30 2009 D 0-8

40 281 Nicolai Kjær, Rønne 17:42 2008 D 0-8

41 79 Niclas Jensen, Rønne 18:10 2005 D 9-11

42 195 Christoffer Andersen, Viking 18:16 2007 D 0-8

43 374 Carl Holger Lissau- Jensen, Gudhjem 18:20 2008 D 0-8

44 141 Alexander Heiss, Vildanden 20:23 2008 D 0-8

45 372 David K. Hansen, AaIF 20:36 2007 D 0-8

46 287 Wilber Bay Mogensen, Rønne 20:52 2008 D 0-8

47 263 William Wendell, Farum 36:49 2010 D 0-8

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 103 Mathilde Juul Christensen, Viking 11:54 2006 P 0-8

2 159 Sofie Flade, Viking 13:04 2006 P 0-8

3 22 Emilie Møller Sørensen, Bornholms Frie Idrætskole 13:45 2006 P 0-8

4 48 Laura Munch Tychsen, Viking 14:20 2006 P 0-8

5 336 Liva Jakobsen, Allinge 14:22 2006 P 0-8

6 367 Flora Rømer, Rønne 14:41 2008 P 0-8

7 289 Licia Deleuran, Davidskolen 15:14 2006 P 0-8

8 140 Natasja Rasmussen, Vildanden 15:16 2008 P 0-8

9 149 Alaja Stamer, Vildanden 15:43 2007 P 0-8

10 6 Camille Hjorth Mortensen, Rønne Privatskole 15:47 2006 P 0-8

11 148 Tilde Hansen, Vildanden 16:04 2007 P 0-8

12 376 Ida Elleby Lund, Gudhjem 16:13 2007 P 0-8

13 373 Alva Lissau- Jensen, Gudhjem 16:13 2007 P 0-8

14 31 Amalie Julie Jensen, Gudhjem 16:29 2007 P 0-8

15 249 Emma Myhre, Rønne 17:04 2006 P 0-8

16 247 ukendt løber 17:04 2008 P 0-8

17 47 Liva Tychsen, Viking 17:12 2009 P 0-8

18 292 Benedikte Egeberg, Rønne 17:20 2010 P 0-8

19 434 Carline Larsen, ØIF 17:43 2006 P 0-8

20 364 Katrine Olivia Olsen, Rønne 17:55 2009 P 0-8

21 334 Alma Juhl Brulz, Nexø 18:59 2006 P 0-8
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22 139 Birk Hulgaard, Vildanden 19:59 2008 P 0-8

23 80 Sofia Jensen, Rønne 20:27 2008 P 0-8

24 137 Tilde Bach-Jensen, Vildanden 20:47 2008 P 0-8

25 365 Sofie Ørbeck Munk, Rønne 20:50 2008 P 0-8

26 244 Evie Bay Mogensen, supermax 20:54 2008 P 0-8

27 431 Martha Kofoed, Rønne 20:59 2009 P 0-8

28 425 Lærke Pedersen, Pedersker 22:12 2007 P 0-8

29 204 Freja Petersen, Nexø 22:18 2006 P 0-8

30 38 Jasmina Bærnthsen, TCB 23:52 2009 P 0-8

31 23 Emma Møller Sørensen, Bornholms Frie Idrætskole 24:23 2006 P 0-8

32 251 Amalie B. Jørgnsen, Klemensker 24:24 2006 P 0-8

33 144 Frida Kristensen, Vildanden 25:30 2008 P 0-8

34 245 Joy Bay Mogensen, rønne 28:00 2010 P 0-8

35 435 Clara Larsen, ØIF 31:49 2011 P 0-8

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 363 Alma Kjøller Jensen, Viking 09:51 2003 P 9-11

2 413 Klara Hansen, Rønne 11:08 2003 P 9-11

3 291 Ida Woodhams Lund, Nyvest 11:20 2003 P 9-11

4 75 Nicoline Søgaar Olsen, Viking Atletik 11:31 2003 P 9-11

5 226 Celina Boss Rasmussen, TIF 11:34 2004 P 9-11

6 225 Freja Boss Rasmussen, TIF 11:34 2005 P 9-11

7 371 Sille Køhlert Hansen, AAIF 11:37 2003 P 9-11

8 29 Cira Mogensen, Rønne 11:59 2003 P 9-11

9 102 Cecilie Juul Christensen, Viking 12:00 2003 P 9-11

10 9 Frederikke Pedersen, Viking 12:05 2005 P 9-11

11 433 Camilla Larsen, ØIF 12:10 2003 P 9-11

12 219 Kamille Helms Kjær, Viking 12:49 2004 P 9-11

13 261 Eva Hoffmann, Hørsholm 13:10 2004 P 9-11

14 76 Anna Søgaard Olsen, Viking Atletik 13:23 2005 P 9-11

15 90 Laura Vibe Sode, Viking 13:29 2003 P 9-11

16 279 Sara Bjerrin Michelsen, Rønne 13:45 2004 P 9-11

17 276 Maja Andersen, Rønne 14:12 2005 P 9-11

18 153 Karla Hjorth, Vildanden 14:25 2005 P 9-11

19 337 Maria L. Larsen, Nexø 15:06 2005 P 9-11

20 196 Rebecca Andersen, Viking 15:40 2003 P 9-11

21 154 Nora R. Mikkelsen, Vildanden 20:40 2005 P 9-11

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 290 Alma Woodhams Lund, Nyvest 09:30 2001 P 12-14

2 111 Josephine Singleton, Nyvest 09:57 2002 P 12-14

3 362 Laura Kjøller Jensen, Viking 11:10 2000 P 12-14

4 188 Freya Lodberg, Team Bornholm Håndbold 11:17 2001 P 12-14

5 361 Katrine Enni, Team Bornholm håndbold 11:27 2000 P 12-14

6 19 Asta Rieck Mikkelsen, Viking 11:28 2001 P 12-14

7 27 Celine Svinding, Bornholms Frie Idrætskole 11:42 2002 P 12-14

8 115 Antoinette Jørgensen, Team Bornholm Håndbold 11:45 2000 P 12-14

9 424 Nadja Pedersen, Pedersker 12:09 2001 P 12-14

10 197 Julie Andersen, Viking 12:29 2000 P 12-14

11 366 Laura Holm, KNIF 12:29 2001 P 12-14

12 280 Caroline Frederiksen, Team Bornholm 12:30 2001 P 12-14

13 430 Olivia Bue Vest, TB Håndbold 12:48 2000 P 12-14

14 109 Anna Seerup Kirkeby, Aakirkeby 13:10 2002 P 12-14

15 422 Nikoline Møler, Nexø 13:12 2002 P 12-14

16 212 Amalie Kjær Low, Aakirkeby 13:41 2002 P 12-14

17 432 Kimmie Kristensen, Viking 13:45 2002 P 12-14

18 429 Sille Grænge, Team Bornholm 14:15 2000 P 12-14

19 401 Anna S. Westh, Rønne 15:46 2002 P 12-14

20 34 Laura Ruberg, Rønne 19:02 2001 P 12-14
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Plc Start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 127 Aksel Gutfeld Bjerregaard, Rønne Privatskole 11:18 2006 D 0-8

2 182 Malthe Krogh Hansen, Rønne Privatskole 11:18 2006 D 0-8

3 12 Victor Dalsgaard Hansen, Kældertræning 11:41 2007 D 0-8

4 235 Jonathan Arvidsen, Allinge 12:29 2006 D 0-8

5 145 Mathias Bjørnho Kofoed, Vildanden 13:21 2007 D 0-8

6 150 Villas Møhl Krog, Vildanden 13:28 2007 D 0-8

7 151 Bailey Rosin, Vildanden 13:39 2007 D 0-8

8 360 Tobias Kofod Lydolph, Rønne Privatskole 13:57 2008 D 0-8

9 359 William Funch Nielsen, Rønne Privatskole 13:57 2007 D 0-8

10 143 Benjamin Jensen, Vildanden 14:22 2008 D 0-8

11 146 Mads Bjerring, Vildanden 15:29 2007 D 0-8

12 375 Nikas Bo Nielsen, AaIF 15:54 2007 D 0-8

13 293 Nicolas Egberg, Rønne 17:15 2006 D 0-8

14 138 Lucas S Hansen, Vildanden 17:20 2008 D 0-8

15 283 Villum S. Colberg, København 17:30 2009 D 0-8

16 281 Nicolai Kjær, Rønne 17:42 2008 D 0-8

17 195 Christoffer Andersen, Viking 18:16 2007 D 0-8

18 374 Carl Holger Lissau- Jensen, Gudhjem 18:20 2008 D 0-8

19 141 Alexander Heiss, Vildanden 20:23 2008 D 0-8

20 372 David K. Hansen, AaIF 20:36 2007 D 0-8

21 287 Wilber Bay Mogensen, Rønne 20:52 2008 D 0-8

22 263 William Wendell, Farum 36:49 2010 D 0-8

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 104 Silas Soelberg-Larsen, Rønne 09:38 2004 D 9-11

2 158 Mads Flade, Viking 09:43 2004 D 9-11

3 243 Markus Blem Ibsen, Stenseby 09:53 2004 D 9-11

4 201 Anton Stange, Viking Atletik 10:27 2003 D 9-11

5 203 Christoffer Petersen, NB 10:35 2003 D 9-11

6 26 Rasmus Hansen, Viking 10:45 2003 D 9-11

7 286 Mikkel Hansen, Hasle 11:04 2004 D 9-11

8 288 Kali Bay Mogensen, Viking 11:18 2005 D 9-11

9 242 Laurits Blem Ibsen, Stenseby 11:41 2004 D 9-11

10 423 Rasmus Hjorth Hansen, Nexø 11:49 2004 D 9-11

11 282 Lukas Enni, ØB 12:14 2003 D 9-11

12 5 Peter Hjorth Mortensen, Rønne Privatskole 12:27 2003 D 9-11

13 72 Malthe Rasch Pedersen, Aakirkeby 13:00 2003 D 9-11

14 369 Jonas Jeppesen, Viking 14:13 2004 D 9-11

15 15 Albert Gulstand, Viking 14:38 2005 D 9-11

16 285 Erik Gutfeld Bjerregaard, Rønne Privatskole 14:46 2004 D 9-11

17 79 Niclas Jensen, Rønne 18:10 2005 D 9-11

Plc Start nr Deltager Tid fødsels år Klasse

1 191 Anders Schou, Viking Atletik 08:24 2001 D 12-14

2 108 Jacob Seerup Kirkeby, Nyvest 09:24 2000 D 12-14

3 368 Bjarke Rasmussen, Rønne 09:39 2000 D 12-14

4 217 Niels Krabbe Gadegaard, Tif. 11:26 2000 D 12-14

5 215 Valdemar Niels Krabbe, TIF 12:14 2002 D 12-14

6 370 Jacob Jeppesen, Rønne 12:54 2002 D 12-14

7 205 Arthur Viggo Gr Andersen, Rønne 13:31 2002 D 12-14

8 248 Mirko Guastafierro, Rønne 14:56 2002 D 12-14
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